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Description

200804030001
36330

04/03/2008
02:21:13

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GORDON,
ROBBIE

35 117 200609130004
53230

Lot#:50
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200807140002
83690

07/14/2008
01:24:41

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GOTHARD,
RAYMOND W

199308170002
44621

Other:SEE
INST

200809110003
61630

09/11/2008
01:14:58

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OPTION ONE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200211140005
67570

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200802140000
60560

02/14/2008
10:55:11

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AURORA
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

200609130004
53230

200807310003
08800

07/31/2008
01:14:09

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ADAIR JERRY
K

35 117 Lot#:50
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST


