Searc	h Criteria	Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC; Date Recorded= 2008;									2008;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200804030001 36330	04/03/2008 02:21:13	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GORDON, ROBBIE			35	117	200609130004 53230	Lot#:50 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200807140002 83690	07/14/2008 01:24:41	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOTHARD, RAYMOND W					199308170002 44621	Other:SEE INST
200809110003 61630	09/11/2008 01:14:58	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OPTION ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200211140005 67570	Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200802140000 60560	02/14/2008 10:55:11	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AURORA LOAN SERVICES LLC					200609130004 53230	
200807310003 08800	07/31/2008 01:14:09	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ADAIR JERRY K			35	117		Lot#:50 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST